Sezona: 2019/2020

Prelazni rok: Vanredan MK

RedBr

EBR

IGRAC

Odobravaju se sledeci prelasci:

04/8

04/9

04/10
04/11
04/12
04/13
04/14
04/15
04/16
04/17
04/18
04/19

0104817015
0410913041
0413115011
0438314006
0431817047
0431818004
0401616022
0415213007
0410715027
0439816017
0462614016
0412314039

Tica Relja

Karaica Milica

Vladisavljevi¢ Dragan

Stojkovi¢ Strahinja
Boji¢i¢ Luka
Borokov Milan
Jaksi¢ Bura
Stani¢ Marko
Cuski¢ Nemanja
Velimirovi¢ Uro$
Planojevi¢ Matej

Janic¢ijevi¢ Tamara

1Z KLUBA

01048 Dynamic BG

04109 Novi Beograd 7

04047 Mladost
04047 Mladost
04318 Beko

04318 Beko

04016 Beovuk 72
04162 IBC

01048 Dynamic BG
04001 Partizan
04131 Zarkovo
04138 Radnicki

07.11.2019.

U KLUB

04075 Bkk Radnicki
04033 Crvena Zvezda
04142 Eko-Sport
04556 As Basket
04383 Zvezdara
04383 Zvezdara
04383 Zvezdara
04383 Zvezdara
04050 Zemun

04109 Novi Beograd 7
04125 Slodes

04118 Radnicki
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